Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Bookaloo 600 12/11/2007
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 John Floros

2 2  Cavalieri & Taylor

3 1 Joe Denaro

4 2 L &L Taliana

5 3 Steve Cini

6 3 John Dismore

7 4 P &I Mountney

8 4 Dennis & Liam Brown
9 5 W Williams & Son

10 5 George Borg

11 6 A &M Moore

12 6 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
13 7 R &D Ciappara

14 8 Cavanagh & Anderson
15 9 Y Snopkowski

16 7  Ang Curcio

Printed at 8:55 PM on 6/11/2007

Club

N/Cote
T/Town
P/Vale
P/Vvale
T/Town
P/Vvale
T/Town
Foot
T/Town
Foot
Reg
Foot
P/Vale
B/Med
Fawk
Reg

Section

East
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
East

Pagel

Distance
km

955.051
951.387
948.407
943.906
951.963
950.523
948.891
950.981
949.236
954.650
954.222
938.332
948.856
943.075
939.095
949.376

Flying time
hr:min:sec

18:40:15
18:44:42
18:54:45
19:39:44
19:50:29
20:27:41
20:44:33
21:05:54
21:54:04
22:04:33
23:04:43
22:42:57
24:27:21
25:29:30
25:44:10
26:28:32

Velocity
m/min

852.54
845.90
835.79
800.10
799.65
774.24
762.44
751.23
722.36
720.74
689.11
688.46
646.64
616.59
608.16
597.64

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

5599
3034
10164
2135
8591
5879
6468
6215
9933
10279
4538
3660
10914
4646
11330
7869
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